WXF632

WXF632

Gallery 2M Toma HDMI Conexion tornillo

Caracteristicas técnicas

Dimensiones
Anchura
Altura
Profundidad

Profundidad de montaje cajas de montaje
empotrado

Materiales
Material
Colour

Cédigo RAL
Capacidad

Conexion

Sujeto a modificaciones técnicas

45 mm
45 mm

31,90 mm

32 mm

Policarbonato (PC)
Gris

7011



